Client Code: RSBTL1.001DUS

RECORDATION FORM COVER SHEET PATENTS ONLY

To the Director, U.S. Patent and Trademark Office: Please record the attached original documents or copy thereof.

To the Director, O.O. 1 diameter 1920	Name and address of receiving party(ies):		
 Name of conveying party(ies): (List using letters or numbers for multiple parties) 	Name: Tunbow Electrical Limited		
Ching Ching Kelvin Poon	Address: 10/F., Block A, Chung Mei Centre 15 Hing Yip Street		
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached?	Kwun Tong, Kowloon, Hong Kong		
() Yes (X) No	Additional name(s) of receiving party(ies) attached?		
	() Yes (X) No		
3. Nature of conveyance: (X) Assignment () Security Agreement () Merger () Change of Name () Other:			
() Other: Execution Date: (List as in section 1 if multiple	US or PCT Application number(s) or US Patent number(s):		
signatures) June 4, 2007	(X) Patent Application No.: 29/282,486 Filing Date: July 20, 2007		
	Additional numbers attached?		
	() Yes (X) <u>No</u>		
Party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:	Total number of applications and patents involved: One		
Customer No. 20,995			
Address: Knobbe, Martens, Olson & Bear, LLP 2040 Main Street, 14 th Floor Irvine, CA 92614 Return Fax: (949) 760-9502			
Attorney's Docket No.: RSBTL1.001DUS	8. Deposit account number: 11-1410		
7. Total fee (37 CFR 1.21(h)): \$40.00 (X) Authorized to be charged to deposit account	Please charge this account for any additional fees which may be required, or credit any overpayment to this account.		
Statement and signature.			
To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoin is a true copy of the original document.	ng information is true and correct, and any attached copy		
Andrew I. Kimmel Name of Person Signing Sign	nature ————————————————————————————————————		
58,855 Registration No.			
Total number of pages including cove	er sheet, attachments and document: 2		

Documents transmitted via Facsimile to be recorded with required cover sheet information to:

Mail Stop Assignment Recordation Services

Director, U.S. Patent and Trademark Office P.O. Box 1450

Alexandria, VA 22313-1450 Facsimile Number: (571) 273-0140

PATENT REEL: 019648 FRAME: 0806

4095989/080307

700336504

			. <u> </u>	Sample Form (former PTO/SB.	(neway)
			Dock	er Number (Optional)	
ASSIGNN	MENT OF APPLICA	ATION			
Whereas, late,	g Ching Kelvin	Ro	om 3309, Kwai	n Ming House, hereatter	
Whereas, IMTe, Yuk Ming Court, Tseun	g Kwan O. New Te	<u>rritories. Hoi</u>	<u>ig Kong</u>		
referred to as applicant, hav	e designed "Steam iro	on (Model No	.2330-0)"		:
					 -
for which an application	n for a United States D	esign Wäs filed			
Application Number					
tor which are application	n for a United States D	esigu Was oxec	gter on		and i
Tunbow Electrical L	imited.			here teler	7.ed
Whereas,	10/F Block A. Cl	nung Mei Cer	ntre, 15 Hing Yi	ip Street, Kwun To	ng,
to "assignee" whose mailing	address is Kowloon	, Hong Kong			_ (\$*
desirous of acquiring the en					
1				•	
flow, therefore, in consider acknowledge, and other godern transfer unto said assignifications, title and interest in a hereby authorize and requestion to said assignee, of for the use and behoof of granted, as fully and entire made.	nee the any and all Dissipation of the last the Director of the last the entire algorit, itse, are his legal representations of the last the legal representations.	y which may U.S. Palent end of interest in ar res, to the full have been hele	be granted there I Trademark Office of to the same, for and of the term in I by me had this	fore in the United States to Issue said Unite rhis sole use and behior which said Design assignment and sale r	es. IMVe d Status loof, and may be not been
Executed this	day of			20	
i.					
af					
					~
		\boldsymbol{x}	₩		
		Signature	(Poon Ching	Ching Kelvin)	
1					
State of	يعنت ألب		ed Name/Registr		
) _)	P的h	led Name/Regist	ation No. If applicable	:
County of) ared said			ation No., if applicable	:
County of) ared said			ation No., if applicable	
Gounty of Before the personally appe and acknowledged the fore) ared said going instrument to be			ation No., if applicable	
County of) ared said going instrument to be	his frae act and	deed this	ation Nov. if applicable	
Gounty of Before the personally appe and acknowledged the fore) ared said going instrument to be	his frae act and	deed this	ation Nov. if applicable	·
County of) ared said golog instrument to be ; 20	his frae act and WINNESS SIGN WITNESS NAM	deed this NUS NTURE /= /(wok	ation Nov. If applicable	
County of) ared said golog instrument to be ; 20	his frae act and WINNESS SIGN WITNESS NAM	deed this NUS NTURE /= /(wok	ation Nov. If applicable	
County of Both to the personally appeand acknowledged the fore day of) ared said going instrument to be; 20	his frae act and WINNESS SIGN WITNESS NAM	deed this NUS NTURE /= /(wok	ation Nov. If applicable	
Goenty of) ared said going instrument to be; 20	his frae act and WINNESS SIGN WITNESS NAM	deed this NUS NTURE /= /(wok	ation Nov. If applicable	

This form offers a sample or suggested formal for an assignment decement. This sample form is not an OMB efficiently approved form.